1
SW800-E
Industrial Ethernet Switch
INTRODUCTION
The SW800-E series of industrial Ethernet switches have eight 10/100M RJ45 ports, excellent
industrial field environment adaptability (mechanical stability, climate adaptability,
electromagnetic environment adaptability, etc.), and rugged metal housing protection level
up to IP40. It supports dual redundant power input, low power consumption, and

Warranty
Warranty Period 3 Years
MODEL ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Ethernet Ports POE
SW500-E 5×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW500-GE 5×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW500-EP 5×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √
SW500-GEP 5×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √
SW800-E 8×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW800-GE 8×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) ×
SW800-EP 8×10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √
SW800-GEP 8×10/100/1000BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector) √